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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктория РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Александра РОС  3  V  V  1  3  0 0,333 -4 15 5

ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Анна РОС  2  1  0  0  2  0 0,000 -19 5 7

КИМ Мария ВРЖ  1  2  V  0  0  V 0,333 -8 11 6

ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

ШУЛЬГА Доминика КРА  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 19 3

ГРИГОРЬЯН Талита АЛА  3  V  V  3  1  3 0,333 2 18 4

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОСТЕНКО Елизавета РОС  0  V  2  2  1  V 0,333 -5 13 5

КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ИВАНОВА Ольга РОС  1  0  0  3  2  0 0,000 -18 6 7

ГРИГОРЬЯН Алана АЛА  V  2  V  V  2  V 0,667 8 20 2

ХАРЕБОВА Мария АЛА  V  0  V  1  V  V 0,667 -1 17 4

ЗОРИНА Виктория ЛИП V3  0  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 17 3

БРЫК Варвара КРА  2  0  V  1  3  1 0,167 -9 11 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗУБКОВА Мария РОС  2  0  3  0  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

ТИМОНОВА Дина РОС  V  3  V  1  V  1 0,500 1 17 4

БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ХАТАГОВА Алана АЛА  V  2  1  V  1  1 0,333 -5 13 5

ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  1  1  V V2 0,667 6 16 2

ОГУРЦОВА Амирилиса КРА  V  0  1  V  0  1 0,333 -5 10 6

ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Айсылу ТАТ  V  V  1 V2  1 V2 0,667 5 14 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОРОШИЛОВА Мария РОС  2  1  V  3  2  0 0,167 -11 12 6

КУЛИШ Василиса РОС  V  0  V V3  V  0 0,667 2 15 3

БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

УРТАЕВА Ангелина АЛА  3  2  1  V  1  1 0,167 -11 12 6

ХАТАГОВА Зарина АЛА  V  1  0  3  V  0 0,333 -7 12 4

КЕКИНА Варвара ВРЖ  V  0  1  V  1  1 0,333 -8 11 5

АВРЕНЮК Елена КРА  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 14 20 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРОФИМОВА Мария РОС  V  V  3  0  V  V 0,667 10 19 3

ЗЕМЛЯК Аксинья РОС  1 V3  2  0  1  1 0,167 -12 8 6

МУСТАПАЕВА Абидат РОС  0  0  0  0  V  0 0,167 -15 4 7

МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

БАТЫРОВА Тамила АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

СИБИРЕВА Эвелина КРА  0  V  0  0  2  V 0,333 -10 10 5

РЕДКОКАШИНА Анна ЛНР  0  V  V  0  3  3 0,333 -3 14 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИЦКАЯ Ольга РОС  3  V  V  2  V  2 0,500 3 19 3

СОСНИЦКАЯ Софья РОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 13 21 2

ХИЖНЯК Анастасия РОС  1  0  0  1  V  V 0,333 -12 10 5

КОРОТЕЕВА Варвара ВРЖ  1  0  V  1  2  2 0,167 -10 10 7

СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Эмилия КРА  2  0  3  V  2  1 0,167 -9 12 6

ТОГОЕВА Ангелина АЛА  V  1  3  V  0 V3 0,500 -2 15 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЬДЕШОВА Амалия РОС  V  V  0 V2  V V2 0,833 8 16 2

ПАНЧЕНКО Полина РОС  0  V  0  1  V  1 0,333 -9 10 6

СЕМИСОХИНА Ольга РОС  0  1  0  0  3  0 0,000 -20 4 7

ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

СЛИЧЕНКО Валерия МОО  2  V  V  0  V  V 0,667 6 18 3

БЕКОЕВА Адель АЛА  0  2  V  1  3  V 0,333 -6 14 5

БЕЛЕВЦЕВА Дарья КРА  2  V  V  0  2  1 0,333 -2 13 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕРГУНОВА Ева РОС  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

БАРЫКИНА Виктория РОС  V  1  1  0  0 0,200 -10 6 5

АЗУЕВА Алина РОС  V  V  0  1  V 0,600 3 13 4

АЛБЕГОВА Милана АЛА  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 10 18 1

ТОРШИНА Марта ЛИП  V  V V3  3  3 0,600 8 17 3

ДАХНЕВИЧ София КРА  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 9 18 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОГИНОВА Дарина РОС  V V2  V  V  3 0,800 8 17 3

ДОБРИКОВА Мария РОС  0  2  V  2  1 0,200 -8 9 5

ТИБИЛОВА Амелия АЛА  1  V  V  0  2 0,400 -3 11 4

РУХЛИНА Меланья КРА  2  1  2  0  0 0,000 -15 5 6

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  2  V  V  V V2 0,800 9 16 2

ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 9 17 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САМОЙЛОВА Гаянэ РОС  1 V3  V V2 V3 0,800 8 13 2

СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

ЗАСЕТЫ Сабира АЛА  1  1 V3  V  V 0,600 3 13 3

ДЗУТЦЕВА Саломея АЛА  0  0  1  2  2 0,000 -13 5 6

ГОНЧАРОВА Елизавета КРА  0  2  1 V3  0 0,200 -10 6 5

ПОПОВА Альбина ТАТ  0  3  1  V  V 0,400 -1 12 4
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОРОНЬКО Кристина РОС  0  3  2  2  0 0,000 -13 7 6

БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ХАРЕБОВА Кира АЛА  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 2 17 2

КАРАЖАЕВА Елизавета АЛА  V  1  2  V  2 0,400 -3 13 4

ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП  V  1  3  2  2 0,200 -6 12 5

БЕЛЕВЦЕВА Виктория КРА  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 5 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО 1,000 23 24 квалифицированных
2 КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных
3 БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных
4 БАТЫРОВА Тамила АЛА 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
5 БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
8 СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицированных
9 ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктория РОС 1,000 12 24 квалифицированных

10 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ 0,833 14 21 квалифицированных
11 АВРЕНЮК Елена КРА 0,833 14 20 квалифицированных
12 СОСНИЦКАЯ Софья РОС 0,833 13 21 квалифицированных
13 МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных
14 ШУЛЬДЕШОВА Амалия РОС 0,833 8 16 квалифицированных
15 АЛБЕГОВА Милана АЛА 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных
16 ДАХНЕВИЧ София КРА 0,800 9 18 квалифицированных
17 ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО 0,800 9 17 квалифицированных
18 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 0,800 9 16 квалифицированных
19 ЛОГИНОВА Дарина РОС 0,800 8 17 квалифицированных
20 САМОЙЛОВА Гаянэ РОС 0,800 8 13 квалифицированных
21 ХАРЕБОВА Кира АЛА 0,800 2 17 квалифицированных
22 ТРОФИМОВА Мария РОС 0,667 10 19 квалифицированных
23 ГРИГОРЬЯН Алана АЛА 0,667 8 20 квалифицированных
24 СЛИЧЕНКО Валерия МОО 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных
25 ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА 0,667 6 16 квалифицированных
26 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Айсылу ТАТ 0,667 5 14 квалифицированных
27 ШУЛЬГА Доминика КРА 0,667 3 19 квалифицированных
28 ЗОРИНА Виктория ЛИП 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных
29 КУЛИШ Василиса РОС 0,667 2 15 квалифицированных
30 ХАРЕБОВА Мария АЛА 0,667 -1 17 квалифицированных
31 ТОРШИНА Марта ЛИП 0,600 8 17 квалифицированных
32 БЕЛЕВЦЕВА Виктория КРА 0,600 5 17 квалифицированных
33 АЗУЕВА Алина РОС 0,600 3 13 квалифицированных
33 ЗАСЕТЫ Сабира АЛА 0,600 3 13 квалифицированных
35 НОВИЦКАЯ Ольга РОС 0,500 3 19 квалифицированных
36 ТИМОНОВА Дина РОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных
37 ТОГОЕВА Ангелина АЛА 0,500 -2 15 квалифицированных
38 ПОПОВА Альбина ТАТ 0,400 -1 12 квалифицированных
39 КАРАЖАЕВА Елизавета АЛА 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
40 ТИБИЛОВА Амелия АЛА 0,400 -3 11 квалифицированных
41 ГРИГОРЬЯН Талита АЛА 0,333 2 18 квалифицированных
42 БЕЛЕВЦЕВА Дарья КРА 0,333 -2 13 квалифицированных
43 РЕДКОКАШИНА Анна ЛНР 0,333 -3 14 квалифицированных
44 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Александра РОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных
45 КОСТЕНКО Елизавета РОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицированных
45 ХАТАГОВА Алана АЛА 0,333 -5 13 квалифицированных
47 ОГУРЦОВА Амирилиса КРА 0,333 -5 10 квалифицированных
48 БЕКОЕВА Адель АЛА 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных
49 ХАТАГОВА Зарина АЛА 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных
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50 КЕКИНА Варвара ВРЖ 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных
50 КИМ Мария ВРЖ 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных
52 ПАНЧЕНКО Полина РОС 0,333 -9 10 квалифицированных
53 СИБИРЕВА Эвелина КРА 0,333 -10 10 квалифицированных
54 ХИЖНЯК Анастасия РОС 0,333 -12 10 квалифицированных
55 ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП 0,200 -6 12 квалифицированных
56 ДОБРИКОВА Мария РОС 0,200 -8 9 квалифицированных
57 БАРЫКИНА Виктория РОС 0,200 -10 6 квалифицированных
57 ГОНЧАРОВА Елизавета КРА 0,200 -10 6 квалифицированных
59 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Эмилия КРА 0,167 -9 12 квалифицированных
60 БРЫК Варвара КРА 0,167 -9 11 квалифицированных
61 КОРОТЕЕВА Варвара ВРЖ 0,167 -10 10 квалифицированных
62 УРТАЕВА Ангелина АЛА 0,167 -11 12 квалифицированных
62 ХОРОШИЛОВА Мария РОС 0,167 -11 12 квалифицированных
64 ЗЕМЛЯК Аксинья РОС 0,167 -12 8 квалифицированных
65 МУСТАПАЕВА Абидат РОС 0,167 -15 4 выбывший
66 ХОРОНЬКО Кристина РОС 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
67 ДЗУТЦЕВА Саломея АЛА 0,000 -13 5 выбывший
68 РУХЛИНА Меланья КРА 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
69 ИВАНОВА Ольга РОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
70 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Анна РОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
70 ЗУБКОВА Мария РОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
72 СЕМИСОХИНА Ольга РОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
73 ВЕРГУНОВА Ева РОС 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
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